Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
1-31-92	07-26-	- 2005
Tab settings · → → → ▼		▼ ▼ × 50 =
To the Honorable Commission	oner of P: 103048	8058 original documents of copy thereof. ⊃ €
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Ming - Dang Shien		Name: HORNG LAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
	1	Internal Address: 18, Lane Tour Loen, Tour Loen Li, I
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No		Kang, Changhua Hsien, Taiwan.
•	ļ	
3. Nature of conveyance:	· · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ ·	Street Address :
☑ Assignment [	☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City:State:ZIP:
☐ Other		Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   No
Execution Date : 07 / 12 / 2005		
4. Application number(s) of pate	nt number(s):	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	` ,	he execution date of the application is: July 12, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Ming-Dang Shien Internal Address: 58, Ma Yuan Working Taiwan, R.O.C	be mailed :	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) :\$  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address :		Additionated to be charged to deposit account
City:State		8. Deposit account number: 08-1265
		(Attach duplicate copy of this pate it paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT LISE	ETHIS SPACE
07/20/2005 KBETEMA1 00000024 11183619	DO NOT USE	, mis since
04 FC:8021 40.	00 DP	
9. Statement and signature		
_	elief, the foregoing information SHIEH M	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the  07/18/2005  NG DANG  07/12/2005
Name of Person Signing	Sign	nature Date 2
	3181	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
		Tame to pages complising cover sheet.
OMB No 0651 0011 (exp 4/94)		

PATENT REEL: 016791 FRAME: 0061

	PATENT
Express Mail #	
Docket No	. P <u>USA050641</u>

## **ASSIGNMENT**

I, (Name) <u>Ming - Dang Shien</u>	, residing at (address) 18, Lane Tour Loen,
Tour Loen Li, Lu Kang, Changhua Hsien, T	<u>Taiwan.</u> , have invented a device
Called SHOWER HEAD THAT CAN	
for which an application for a United States	s Patent will be filed on or about
(Date)	
(Assignee name), HORNG L	AI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
(hereinafter "Assignee"), TAIWAN  18, Tour Loen Li, Lu Kang, Changhua	having its principal place of residence at Hsien. Taiwan.
	interest in and to the invention and to any letters
•	United States and in any and all foreign countries.
	um of One Dollar, (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, the
	and other good and valuable consideration, I,
	sell, assign, and transfer to assignee the full and
exclusive right to the above described inve	ntion in the United States and its territorial
possessions, and in all foreign countries. T	he rights granted include the entire right, title, and
interest in and to any and all letters patent	which may be granted on the invention, including
any rights gained by divisions, reissues, co	ntinuations, and extensions of the above described
application.	
I hereby authorize and request the Pat	ent and Trademark Office Officials in the United
States and any and all foreign countries to	issue any and all letters patent, when issued, to
Assignee, as the assignee of my entire righ	t, title, and interest in and to the invention, for the
sole use and enjoyment or Assignee and its	successors and assigns.
Further, I agree that I will communica	te to Assignee and its successors any facts known to
me respecting the invention, to testify in ar	ny legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to
execute all divisions, continuations, substit	tutions, renewal and reissue applications, and to
generally do those things necessary to aid A	Assignee and its successors and assigns to obtain and
enforce proper protection for the invention	in the United States and in any and all foreign
countries.	
Date: 07 / 12 / 2005	SHIEH MING DANG
	(Inventor Signature, followed by
	printed name)
	Ming Dang Shian

RECORDED: 07/18/2005

PATENT REEL: 016791 FRAME: 0062